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14.

15.
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Position

Program Manager-P H Nursing

Senior Public Health Nurse
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Staff Nurse Il - Ambulatory
Public Health Nurse |
Public Health Nurse I
Senior Office Assistant

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Public Health Nurse |
Public Health Nurse |

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah

Public Health-Mcah

Public Health-Mcah

Public Health-Mcah

Public Health-Mcah

Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah
Public Health-Mcah

Total Wages
$114,268
$101,456
$96,611
$96,611
$91,106
$88,482
$88,482
$77,974
$64,358
$46,306
$46,141

$45,913

$45,913

$45,250

$39,076

$38,062
$29,972
$6,953



