	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Manager-P H Nursing		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$114,268
2.	Senior Public Health Nurse		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$101,456
3.	Public Health Nurse II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$96,611
4.	Public Health Nurse II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$96,611
5.	Registered Nurse		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$91,106
6.	Registered Nurse		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$88,482
7.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$88,482
8.	Public Health Nurse I		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$77,974
9.	Public Health Nurse II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$64,358
10.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$46,306
11.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$46,141
12.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$45,913
13.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$45,913
14.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$45,250
15.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$39,076
16.	Public Health Nurse I		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$38,062
17.	Public Health Nurse I		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$29,972
18.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Mcah	\$6,953